
M
A

D
E

 I
N

 I
T

A
L

Y

10

water chiller

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

Parts List

MR100ECO E1R0

Designed by Checked by Approved by Date

1 / 1 
Edition Sheet

Date

37321010000002Manual valve 1/2" M/M126
37121010100001Purge valve 3/8 "125
36821010000002Relay 117U6005124
31008049535019Self-tapping screw hex head DIN7049 3.5x191623
36821010000001Capacitor 80uF122
31010934200006Hexagon nut DIN934 M6 ZN1021
31001125200006Plain washer M6 Zn420
31001021200006Wide Brimmed Washer DIN9021 M6 Zn619
31008933206010Hexagon head screw 8.8 DIN933 M6x10 Zn618
31008933506025Hexagon head bolt DIN933 M6x25 A2417
36221010000002Support of the Motor-Fan116
36221010000003Base of the cooling unit115
36221010000008Anti-Vibrating support for the Compressor414
36221010000009Bushing Support Anti-Vibration413
37921010100003Compressor 112
37921010100001Fan Motor 10W111
36221010000001Blade 250mm110
36821010100001Condenser AC41119
3712101010000290º Curve Reduction Female 1 "1/4" x3 / 4 "18
36221010000006Front Grid17
36221010000007Rear Grid16
31303101000012T Brass F / F 1/2"15
36221010000005Lateral Grid24
36221010000004Structure 13
36821010000004Digital programmer12
3682101000000316A Switch with protection11
STOCK NUMBERPART NUMBERQTYITEM

5

3

8

4

23

6

2

1

7

9
10

11
21

20

15

12

16

19

22

13
14

1718

3

23

23

21
21

19

24

23

4

25

26



M
A

D
E

 IN
 IT

A
L

Y

11

water chiller

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

Parts List

MR100ECO E1R0

Designed by Checked by Approved by Date

1 / 1 
Edition Sheet

Date

37321010000002Manual valve 1/2" M/M126
37121010100001Purge valve 3/8 "125
36821010000002Relay 117U6005124
31008049535019Self-tapping screw hex head DIN7049 3.5x191623
36821010000001Capacitor 80uF122
31010934200006Hexagon nut DIN934 M6 ZN1021
31001125200006Plain washer M6 Zn420
31001021200006Wide Brimmed Washer DIN9021 M6 Zn619
31008933206010Hexagon head screw 8.8 DIN933 M6x10 Zn618
31008933506025Hexagon head bolt DIN933 M6x25 A2417
36221010000002Support of the Motor-Fan116
36221010000003Base of the cooling unit115
36221010000008Anti-Vibrating support for the Compressor414
36221010000009Bushing Support Anti-Vibration413
37921010100003Compressor 112
37921010100001Fan Motor 10W111
36221010000001Blade 250mm110
36821010100001Condenser AC41119
3712101010000290º Curve Reduction Female 1 "1/4" x3 / 4 "18
36221010000006Front Grid17
36221010000007Rear Grid16
31303101000012T Brass F / F 1/2"15
36221010000005Lateral Grid24
36221010000004Structure 13
36821010000004Digital programmer12
3682101000000316A Switch with protection11
STOCK NUMBERPART NUMBERQTYITEM

5

3

8

4

23

6

2

1

7

9
10

11
21

20

15

12

16

19

22

13
14

1718

3

23

23

21
21

19

24

23

4

25

26




